
 

 

BUCS Long COURSE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023-24 

FINAL SCHEDULE 
*Denotes that times may alter if there are unforeseen delays. 
 
THURSDAY 22 FEBRUARY 
 
14:00    FRI Heats Withdrawal Deadline 
 
18:00 BUCS Help Desk Opens – Queries, Team Pack Collection and 

Withdrawals 
 
20:00     BUCS Help Desk Closes 
 
FRIDAY 23 FEBRUARY  
 
07:00    BUCS Help Desk Opens (Representative to collect Team Pack) 
 
07:30    Diving Pit Opens for General Training 
 
07:30    Technical Briefing (All teams MUST send a representative) 
    Diving Officials Room 
 
08:00    Relay Declaration Deadline – Session 1 Heats 
 
07:50-08:20   Session 1A-1 Warm Up – Female 
08:20-08:50   Session 1A-2 Warm Up – Open/Male  
 
09:00    SESSION 1A START 
 
12:00  Saturday Heats Withdrawal Deadline 
 
11:30-12:00*   Session 1B-1 Warm Up – Female  
12:00-12:30   Session 1B-2 Warm Up – Open/Male  
 
12:40*   SESSION 1B START 



 

 
16:00    Relay Declaration Deadline - Session 2 Finals   
 
16:00-16:50*   SESSION 2 Warm Up - Mixed 
17:00*   SESSION 2 FINALS START 
 
19:15-19:35*    CEREMONIES 
 
20:00    Diving Pit Closes 
 
SATURDAY 24 FEBRUARY   
 
07:00    BUCS Help Desk Opens (Representative to collect Team Pack) 
 
07:30    Diving Pit Opens for General Training 
 
08:00    Relay Declaration Deadline – Session 3 Heats 
 
07:50-08:20   Session 3A-1 Warm Up – Open/Male 
08:20-08:50   Session 3A-2 Warm Up – Female  
 
09:00    SESSION 3A START 
 
12:00  Sunday Heats Withdrawal Deadline 
 
11:30-12:00*   Session 3B-1 Warm Up – Open/Male  
12:00-12:30   Session 3B-2 Warm Up – Female  
 
12:40*   SESSION 3B START 
 
16:00    Relay Declaration Deadline - Session 4 Finals   
 
16:00-16:50*   SESSION 4 Warm Up - Mixed 
17:00*   SESSION 4 FINALS START 
 
19:00-19:25*    CEREMONIES 
 
20:00    Diving Pit Closes 
 



 

SUNDAY 25 FEBRUARY  
 
07:00    BUCS Help Desk Opens (Representative to collect Team Pack) 
 
07:30    Diving Pit Opens for General Training 
 
08:00    Relay Declaration Deadline – Session 3 Heats 
 
07:50-08:20   Session 5A-1 Warm Up – Female 
08:20-08:50   Session 5A-2 Warm Up – Open/Male  
 
09:00    SESSION 5A START 
 
11:30-12:00*   Session 5B-1 Warm Up – Female  
12:00-12:30   Session 5B-2 Warm Up – Open/Male  
 
12:40*   SESSION 5B START 
 
14:30-14:45   PARA CEREMONIES 
 
14:45    Relay Declaration Deadline - Session 6 Finals   
 
14:45-15:35*   SESSION 6 Warm Up - Mixed 
15:45*   SESSION 6 FINALS START 
 
17:30-18:00*    CEREMONIES 
 
18:30    Diving Pit Closes 
 


